PO Box 247

Westwoad, MA 02090

781.329.8318

director@ssrcoop.info

ssrcoop.info

SSRC MSW Manager/Board DRAFT Agenda

Wednesday, March 23, 2022, 9:00 - 10:15 am

Join Zoom Meeting https://us02web.zoom.us/[/88176282875 Meeting ID: 881 7628 2875

Dial by your location

8:45
9:00
9:05
9:25
9:30
9:40
9:45

9:55

(Virtual) Coffee and conversation

Introductions

Speaker/Sponsor Erik Dyson, Hand Up mattress recycling, New Bedford i“;

Approve February minutes

Recycling values, costs

Mattress, textile waste ban preparation
MassDEP grant preparation
Executive Director’s Report

Review SSRC Updates
Spring HHW
Family medical leave status

10:05 New business

10:10 Next meeting

10:15 Adjourn

+1 646 558 8656 US (New York)

Abington Braintree Cohasset Duxbury
Kingston Middleborough  Norwell Pembroke

East Bridgewater Hanover Hanson Hingham Hull

Plymouth  Rockland  Scituate

Weymouth  Whitman



