

PO Box 247 Westwood, MA 02090 781.329.8318 director@ssrcoop.info ssrcoop.info

SSRC MSW Manager/Board DRAFT Agenda

Wednesday, March 23, 2022, 9:00 - 10:15 am

Join Zoom Meeting https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88176282875 Meeting ID: 881 7628 2875

Dial by	y your location +1 646 558 8656 US (New York)			
8:45	(Virtual) Coffee and conversation	<u></u>		
9:00	Introductions	DWX8URY,	TO MAR	
9:05	Speaker/Sponsor Erik Dyson, HandUp mattress recycling, New Bedford	اً. المحمد المحمد المحمد	<u>N</u>	
9:25	Approve February minutes	13 15 15		1
9:30	Recycling values, costs	90	1	-
9:40	Mattress, textile waste ban preparation			
9:45	MassDEP grant preparation			
9:55	Executive Director's Report			
	Review SSRC Updates			
	Spring HHW			
	Family medical leave status			
10:05	New business			

- 10:10 Next meeting
- 10:15 Adjourn